NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Girls)

1/28/2012

Freshman Girls - 1st Place Overall - 72 Points

Shot Put
4 Gbogi, Catherine

Frosh 55 Meter HH (4:00 PM)

1 Gibbs, Janelle

Frosh 55 Meter Dash
1 Singleton, Aliyah
4 Ferrigno, Amanda
Obaze, Tonna
Ponton, Aliyah

Soph 55 Meter Dash
Greene, Bianca
Lee, Hazel
Davidson, Nicolina
Miller, Bianca
Gibson, Taylor

Frosh 400 Meters

2 Annunziata, Stephanie

Soph 400 Meters
Greene, Bianca

Frosh 200 Meters
1 Gibbs, Janelle
Ferrigno, Amanda
Singleton, Aliyah
Annunziata, Stephanie
Obaze, Tonna
Ponton, Aliyah

Soph 200 Meters

Lee, Hazel
Davidson, Nicolina
Gibson, Taylor

Frosh 800 Meters
4 Woody, Olivia

Penders, Lindsey
Neiman, Olivia

9.60

7.80
8.00
8.40
8.80

8.10
8.50
8.60
8.80
8.90

1:11.50

1:08.60

28.80
29.80
30.30
31.50
31.60
34.00

32.40
32.40
33.40

2:49.80
2:59.80
3:27.10

Comments

Comments

PR (-00.10)

Comments

PR (-00.20)

Comments

PR (-00.70)

PR (-00.50)

Comments

34 37

Comments

32.5,PR (-00.90)

Comments

Comments
PR (-01.70)

PR (-01.20)

Comments
PR (-05.00)

PR (-10.80)

Nolan, Kirsten

Soph 800 Meter Run
Lowe, Kate
Rovelo, Leticia
Cedeno, Angelica
Dalton, Kelly

Soph 1600 Meters

Majano, Lila

Frosh 4x400 Relay
2nd Place

Ferrigno, Amanda
Singleton, Aliyah
Woody, Olivia
Annunziata, Stephanie

Frosh High Jump
1 Gibbs, Janelle

Soph High Jump

Greene, Bianca

Soph Shot Put
4 Gbogi, Catherine

400
400
400
400

Performers of the Meet:
Janelle Gibbs, Aliyah Singleton, Amanda

Ferrigno

3:47.50

2:44.40
2:57.40
3:03.60
3:18.90

5:56.30

1:12.00
1:16.10
1:11.80
1:11.20

4:51.10

4' 04.00"

4' 02.00"

23'02.50"

Comments
77
83
84

90,PR (-05.10)

Comments
2:55,PR (-02.38)

Comments
36.2
35.2
36.8

33.2

Comments

Comments

Comments
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